
8-Mile Run Overall 2018 Results 

Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
1 667 NEIL	MOSCA 		1:00:52.0 	7:36 M 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
2 754 COSTEN	IRONS 		1:00:54.0 	7:37 M 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
3 570 AGUSTIN	FIORITO	JR 		1:02:11.0 	7:46 M 18 CHAPEL	HILL NC
4 554 NICK	DEFELICE 		1:02:15.0 	7:47 M 33 NEW	YORK NY
5 644 DAVID	MABE 		1:03:22.0 	7:55 M 42 CARRBORO NC
6 612 BRENDAN	HOWELL 		1:04:15.0 	8:02 M 41 CHAPEL	HILL NC
7 747 AUSTIN	WISSLER 		1:06:04.0 	8:15 M 24 RALEIGH NC
8 503 JACK	ANDERSON 		1:06:20.0 	8:17 M 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
9 555 ALEX	DOLL 		1:06:48.0 	8:21 F 25 CHARLOTTE NC
10 548 WILL	CROCKETT 		1:07:39.0 	8:27 M 32 RALEIGH NC
11 517 BRANDT	BOGGS 		1:08:02.0 	8:30 M 31 DURHAM NC
12 584 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 		1:08:05.0 	8:31 M 35 RALEIGH NC Bull	City	Track	Club
13 585 ETHAN	GOLDMAN 		1:08:23.0 	8:33 M 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
14 501 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 		1:12:01.0 	9:00 M 36 RALEIGH NC
15 574 ANDREW	GARRISON 		1:12:27.0 	9:03 M 29 ALEXANDRIA VA
16 698 LIZ	REYNOLDS 		1:13:01.0 	9:08 F 23 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
17 624 MATT	KEARNEY 		1:15:06.0 	9:23 M 33 GOLDSBORO NC
18 632 ROBERT	KOCH 		1:15:38.0 	9:27 M 35 CHARLOTTE NC
19 646 TAYLOR	MACPHERSON 		1:15:45.0 	9:28 M 30 DURHAM NC
20 608 ISAAC	HOFF 		1:15:48.0 	9:28 M 38 NEBO NC
21 546 ADRIEN	COOPER 		1:17:05.0 	9:38 M 40 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
22 752 SCOTT	YELTON 		1:17:23.0 	9:40 M 51 RALEIGH NC
23 755 JOE	MCCLERNON 		1:17:29.0 	9:41 M 47 DURHAM NC
24 718 TONY	STILLER 		1:17:37.0 	9:42 M 48 RALEIGH NC
25 622 NANCY	KAISER 		1:17:42.0 	9:43 F 47 DURHAM NC
26 693 GUY	POTTER 		1:17:59.0 	9:45 M 48 DURHAM NC
27 710 JOSHUA	SIMPSON 		1:18:04.0 	9:45 M 37 ALEXANDRIA VA
28 619 TIGEY	JEWELL-ALIBHAI 		1:18:11.0 	9:46 M 16 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
29 614 KATHY	HURST 		1:18:19.0 	9:47 F 47 MOCKSVILLE NC
30 651 MATTHEW	MARUM 		1:18:30.0 	9:49 M 34 RALEIGH NC
31 576 BLAKELY	GARRITY 		1:19:12.0 	9:54 F 26 CARY NC Runologie
32 645 JOAN	MABE 		1:20:02.0 	10:00 F 56 CARRBORO NC
33 713 DANIELLE	SOROKA-JONES 		1:21:15.0 	10:09 F 44 SALISBURY NC
34 746 ANNA	WILSON 		1:21:18.0 	10:10 F 14 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
35 640 ALEX	LENZMEIER 		1:21:33.0 	10:12 M 38 CONCORD NC Northern	Lites	AR
36 679 FRAN	PACCHIANA 		1:21:41.0 	10:13 F 15 CHAPEL	HILL NC
37 711 JOEL	SIVERTSEN 		1:22:09.0 	10:16 M 39 CHAPEL	HILL NC
38 523 CALEB	BRANTLEY 		1:22:51.0 	10:21 M 26 DURHAM NC Bullunteers
39 745 TRENT	WILLIFORD 		1:23:03.0 	10:23 M 13 MONROE NC
40 520 BEN	BRAKE 		1:23:06.0 	10:23 M 25 WILMINGTON NC
41 591 JAMIE	HAGERBAUMER 		1:23:27.0 	10:26 F 40 CHAPEL	HILL NC
42 600 MATT	HARRISON 		1:23:40.0 	10:28 M 37 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
43 625 LAURA	KEELEY 		1:24:21.0 	10:33 F 28 NEW	YORK NY Bull	City	Track	Club
44 515 JOEL	BIBBY 		1:24:43.0 	10:35 M 37 HARRISBURG NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
45 514 BRIAN	GYRO	BEATTY 		1:24:46.0 	10:36 M 54 HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
46 727 GLENN	THORP 		1:24:54.0 	10:37 M 28 FAYETTEVILLE NC
47 530 NATHAN	CAMPBELL 		1:25:05.0 	10:38 M 39 DURHAM NC
48 531 JP	CARLIN 		1:25:08.0 	10:39 M 35 CARY NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
49 552 BRAD	DAVIS 		1:25:32.0 	10:41 M 43 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
50 677 MIMI	OGRADY 		1:25:32.0 	10:41 F 52 CARRBORO NC
51 577 GLENN	GAY 		1:26:07.0 	10:46 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
52 630 JOSH	KLEIN 		1:26:35.0 	10:49 M 18 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
53 593 SCOTT	HALLYBURTON 		1:26:37.0 	10:50 M 18 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
54 588 BETH	GRIMES 		1:26:41.0 	10:50 F 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC
55 685 HEATHER	PATISAUL 		1:27:15.0 	10:54 F 44 CARY NC
56 658 REBECCA	MCKEEVER 		1:27:23.0 	10:55 F 47 DAVIDSON NC
57 697 AMANDA	REID 		1:27:32.0 	10:56 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
58 507 OWEN	ASTRACHAN 		1:28:45.0 	11:06 M 61 CHOOSE	ONE NC
59 739 LAURIE	WARD 		1:28:54.0 	11:07 F 52 SALISBURY NC
60 701 JOSHUA	ROWELL 		1:28:56.0 	11:07 M 21 SALISBURY NC
61 670 CYRIL	NESTOR 		1:29:13.0 	11:09 M 48 CARY NC
62 621 WILL	JOHNSON 		1:29:18.0 	11:10 M 40 WINSTON	SALEM NC
63 634 MATTHEW	KORNEGAY 		1:29:43.0 	11:13 M 38 WINTERVILLE NC
64 502 JAMES	ALLEN 		1:30:23.0 	11:18 M 42 BURLINGTON NC US	Military	Endurance	Sports
65 643 MARY	ANNE	LUTZ 		1:30:42.0 	11:20 F 48 MORRISVILLE NC Sea	cows
66 527 CHAD	BUTTERWORTH 		1:30:50.0 	11:21 M 39 DURHAM NC
67 715 CYRUS	STACEY 		1:30:51.0 	11:21 M 49 RALEIGH NC
68 618 JOSHUA	JAMES 		1:31:12.0 	11:24 M 41 SANFORD NC
69 582 TOM	GIDUZ 		1:31:45.0 	11:28 M 60 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
70 547 MELISSA	COOPER 		1:31:58.0 	11:30 F 33 DURHAM NC
71 656 JORDAN	MCINVALE 		1:32:05.0 	11:31 M 35 RALEIGH NC
72 638 HOLLY	LEDDY 		1:32:26.0 	11:33 F 43 DURHAM NC
73 749 LINDSAY	WOODARD 		1:32:43.0 	11:35 F 16 RALEIGH NC
74 665 ANDREW	MOON 		1:32:52.0 	11:36 M 34 NEW	YORK NY
75 704 EMMA	SCHMIDT 		1:32:53.0 	11:37 F 27 CHAPEL	HILL NC
76 559 CHRIS	DUFFY 		1:33:18.0 	11:40 M 35 SALISBURY NC
77 606 LAURA	HEYNEMAN 		1:33:23.0 	11:40 F 54 CHAPEL	HILL NC
78 709 CAMI	SIMPSON 		1:33:59.0 	11:45 F 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
79 694 DALLAS	PRIDGEN 		1:34:15.0 	11:47 M 55 CARRBORO NC
80 592 JON	HALL 		1:34:37.0 	11:50 M 34 CHAPEL	HILL NC
81 703 DANIELLE	SCHAREN 		1:34:41.0 	11:50 F 24 CARY NC Runologie
82 649 JESICA	MANGUN 		1:34:48.0 	11:51 F 36 DURHAM NC
83 723 ERIC	TEAGARDEN 		1:35:01.0 	11:53 M 65 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
84 650 JAMES	MARTIN 		1:35:13.0 	11:54 M 46 CRAMERTON NC
85 586 GOOFUS	GOOFUS 		1:35:41.0 	11:58 M 66 HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
86 589 JASON	GWINN 		1:35:52.0 	11:59 M 37 DURHAM NC
87 738 BRADEN	WALSH 		1:36:03.0 	12:00 F 41 PITTSBORO NC
88 758 MEREDITH	ABRAMSON 		1:36:09.0 	12:01 F 43 SALISBURY NC
89 564 CHAD	EDMONDSON 		1:36:24.0 	12:03 M 46 GREENSBORO NC
90 707 TOD	SEVERANCE 		1:37:09.0 	12:09 M 48 DURHAM NC
91 545 AMY	COOK 		1:37:28.0 	12:11 F 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC
92 641 AMY	LOWMAN 		1:37:52.0 	12:14 F 40 DURHAM NC
93 532 PETER	CARPENTER 		1:38:08.0 	12:16 M 52 DURHAM NC
94 550 ESME	DAMICO-LASSMAN 		1:38:09.0 	12:16 F 13 ALEXANDRIA VA
95 578 MICHELLE	GAY 		1:38:42.0 	12:20 F 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC
96 609 ZACH	HOLLAND 		1:38:56.0 	12:22 M 40 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
97 678 CYNTHIA	PACCHIANA 		1:39:12.0 	12:24 F 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
98 580 ROBERT	GEORGE	JR 		1:39:20.0 	12:25 M 47 RALEIGH NC
99 733 LAURA	TREMAINE 		1:39:27.0 	12:26 F 42 CHAPEL	HILL NC
100 692 FRANK	PIROZZI 		1:40:06.0 	12:31 M 49 CARY NC
101 569 ANDREW	FIDLER 		1:40:13.0 	12:32 M 34 DURHAM NC
102 539 LORALIE	CLARK 		1:40:43.0 	12:35 F 50 MORGANTON NC
103 744 ERIC	WILLIFORD 		1:40:45.0 	12:36 F 44 MONROE NC
104 540 JEFF	COBB 		1:40:47.0 	12:36 M 52 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
105 691 COLLEEN	PIROZZI 		1:40:47.0 	12:36 F 45 CARY NC
106 631 MACK	KNOTTS 		1:40:49.0 	12:36 M 57 GREENSBORO NC
107 508 HELEN	AUSTIN 		1:41:08.0 	12:39 F 36 NEBO NC
108 724 JENNIFER	THOMAS 		1:41:12.0 	12:39 F 32 HILLSBOROUGH NC
109 615 PAT	HURST 		1:41:14.0 	12:39 M 50 MOCKSVILLE NC
110 706 IVY	SETTLEMIRES 		1:41:19.0 	12:40 F 32 CHAPEL	HILL NC
111 720 MICHAEL	SWOFFORD 		1:42:09.0 	12:46 M 37 PINEHURST NC Team	Swofford
112 541 CHRIS	COKER 		1:42:12.0 	12:47 M 43 LOUISBURG NC
113 601 STUART	HARRISON 		1:42:28.0 	12:49 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC
114 595 BRIAN	HALSTATER 		1:42:37.0 	12:50 M 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC
115 695 JOHN	RAGSDALE 		1:42:39.0 	12:50 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
116 757 SHAWN	WUSSOW 		1:42:42.0 	12:50 M 44 SPRING	LAKE NC
117 636 NATHAN	LANNING 		1:42:50.0 	12:51 M 52 CHARLOTTE NC
118 535 JULIE	CHAVEZ 		1:42:55.0 	12:52 F 51 CHARLOTTE NC
119 558 MATT	DRUMHELLER 		1:42:58.0 	12:52 M 31 ALBEMARLE NC Mud	Butties
120 726 LAURA	THOMPSON 		1:43:05.0 	12:53 F 30 DURHAM NC
121 529 GRACE	CAMDEN 		1:43:24.0 	12:56 F 14 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
122 598 THOMAS	HARMON 		1:43:51.0 	12:59 M 49 WAXHAW NC
123 543 JUSTIN	COLLINS 		1:44:36.0 	13:04 M 43 MOUNT	AIRY NC RunGCA
124 684 DILLON	PARTIN 		1:44:55.0 	13:07 M 46 RALEIGH NC
125 572 AUDREY	FRANCIS 		1:44:58.0 	13:07 F 43 SOUTHERN	PINES NC
126 673 DAVID	NUSSMAN 		1:45:25.0 	13:11 M 37 CHARLOTTE NC
127 725 JAMIE	THOMPSON 		1:45:48.0 	13:13 F 32 PINK	HILL NC
128 571 DWIGHT	FIRESTINE 		1:46:06.0 	13:16 M 52 DURHAM NC
129 561 ROB	DUFFY 		1:46:09.0 	13:16 M 67 SALISBURY NC
130 675 HOLLIS	OBERLIES 		1:46:20.0 	13:17 F 47 GREENSBORO NC
131 518 MEREDITH	BOLON 		1:46:22.0 	13:18 F 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
132 562 RENEE	DUNLAP 		1:46:31.0 	13:19 F 43 SEAGROVE NC
133 602 PAUL	HART 		1:46:32.0 	13:19 M 63 LILLINGTON NC
134 699 WILLIAM	ROBERTSON 		1:46:34.0 	13:19 M 59 CHARLOTTE NC
135 560 LAUREN	DUFFY 		1:47:38.0 	13:27 F 33 SALISBURY NC
136 522 JIM	BRANLEY	SR 		1:47:54.0 	13:29 M 57 ELON NC
137 587 MARILYN	GRIFFIN 		1:47:54.0 	13:29 F 48 DURHAM NC
138 717 BLAIRE	STEINWAND 		1:48:23.0 	13:33 F 32 CARRBORO NC
139 669 RANDY	MULLIS 		1:48:24.0 	13:33 M 57 CARRBORO NC
140 712 GARRETT	SMITH 		1:48:28.0 	13:34 M 37 CHARLOTTE NC
141 653 AGNIESZKA	MCCORT 		1:48:46.0 	13:36 F 41 DURHAM NC
142 626 RICK	KENNEDY 		1:49:10.0 	13:39 M 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC
143 672 CHAD	NUSSMAN 		1:49:23.0 	13:40 M 39 CHARLOTTE NC
144 683 ROBERT	PARRISH 		1:50:00.0 	13:45 M 43 DURHAM NC
145 566 ADAM	FERGUSON 		1:50:08.0 	13:46 M 34 CAMERON NC
146 664 ROGER	MITCHELL 		1:50:16.0 	13:47 M 67 CARRBORO NC
147 732 JP	TRAWINSKI 		1:50:24.0 	13:48 M 23 DURHAM NC
148 551 ANNA	DAVIS 		1:50:54.0 	13:52 F 35 MANTEO NC
149 662 KATE	MILLER 		1:52:50.0 	14:06 F 30 CHAPEL	HILL NC
150 743 CHRISTIANNA	WILLIAMS 		1:53:20.0 	14:10 F 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC
151 700 JO	RODGERS 		1:53:23.0 	14:10 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
152 661 JULIE	MESSINA 		1:53:24.0 	14:11 F 40 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
153 730 RAYMOND	TONEY 		1:53:43.0 	14:13 M 54 CHAPEL	HILL NC
154 721 ERIC	TART 		1:53:48.0 	14:13 M 41 FOUR	OAKS NC
155 737 KIM	WALKER 		1:54:11.0 	14:16 F 51 TROY NC
156 526 ALLAN	BRUNNER 		1:54:36.0 	14:19 M 54 CARY NC
157 563 KATHLEEN	DURKIN 		1:55:32.0 	14:26 F 28 ALEXANDRIA VA
158 748 MIKE	WOMBLE 		1:55:43.0 	14:28 M 45 WILMINGTON NC
159 597 KIM	HANSON 		1:56:56.0 	14:37 F 46 CHARLOTTE NC
160 617 CLAY	IJAMS 		1:57:12.0 	14:39 F 54 CHARLOTTE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
161 629 YON	KIMBLE 		1:57:31.0 	14:41 F 48 FAYETTEVILLE NC
162 565 CHRIS	ERICKSON 		1:59:29.0 	14:56 M 34 DURHAM NC
163 751 ASHLEY	YELTON 		1:59:57.0 	15:00 F 46 RALEIGH NC
164 654 BRIAN	MCGIVERIN 		2:00:57.0 	15:07 M 43 DURHAM NC
165 549 BRANDI	CROWE 		2:01:09.0 	15:09 F 33 PENDLETON SC Clemson
166 731 JASMINE	TOWNSEND 		2:01:09.0 	15:09 F 38 ANDERSON SC Clemson
167 534 JAMIE	CATHEY 		2:01:09.0 	15:09 F 41 PENDLETON SC Clemson
168 603 LEIGH	HAYDEN 		2:01:51.0 	15:14 F 46 GARNER NC
169 524 JANE	BRASWELL 		2:01:56.0 	15:15 F 58 ASHEBORO NC
170 513 KELLY	BEAR 		2:02:01.0 	15:15 F 37 WINTERVILLE NC
171 668 JEN	MOSSEFIN 		2:02:03.0 	15:15 F 37 DURHAM NC
172 714 CHRIS	ST.CLAIR 		2:02:23.0 	15:18 M 44 ROCK	HILL SC
173 652 WILLIAM	MASEAR 		2:02:30.0 	15:19 M 59 ARCHDALE NC
174 756 GEOFF	(RINGO)	SCOTT 		2:03:05.0 	15:23 M 69 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
175 660 CHRISTY	MCNEILL 		2:03:09.0 	15:24 F 43 BROADWAY NC
176 536 MEGAN	CHESSER 		2:04:20.0 	15:32 F 32 DURHAM NC
177 511 LINDSEY	BARR 		2:07:49.0 	15:59 F 30 GREENVILLE NC
178 605 ERIN	HENSEL 		2:08:14.0 	16:02 F 37 DURHAM NC
179 510 AKIKO	BARKER 		2:10:12.0 	16:16 F 43 WINTERVILLE NC
180 575 MICHAEL	GARRISON 		2:12:32.0 	16:34 M 62 ABERDEEN NC
181 581 SCOTT	GIBSON 		2:12:33.0 	16:34 M 45 DURHAM NC The	Gibson	Shuffle
182 505 GARY	ARNOLD 		2:14:22.0 	16:48 M 43 JAMESTOWN NC
183 702 MICHAEL	ROWELL 		2:14:25.0 	16:48 M 49 SALISBURY NC
184 583 AMY	GILBERT 		2:15:01.0 	16:53 F 54 GREENSBORO NC
185 573 AMY	FRIEND 		2:15:03.0 	16:53 F 38 WENDELL NC
186 750 TERESA	WRIGHT 		2:19:49.0 	17:29 F 45 HOPE	MILLS NC
187 557 RICHARD	DOUGLAS 		2:24:54.0 	18:07 M 48 COVINGTON VA
188 521 NANCY	BRAKE 		2:25:02.0 	18:08 F 58 CLINTON NC
189 610 MILLER	HOLMES 		2:29:31.0 	18:41 F 32 GREENVILLE NC Rogue	Runners
190 729 KATHERINE	TOMPKINS 		2:29:42.0 	18:43 F 29 RALEIGH NC
191 525 DAVID	BROWN 		2:29:44.0 	18:43 M 60 WAKE	FOREST NC
192 657 KATIE	MCINVALE 		2:35:05.0 	19:23 F 31 RALEIGH NC
193 736 ANNE	VAIL 		2:35:09.0 	19:24 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
194 635 TANUJ	KULKARNI 		2:39:47.0 	19:58 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
195 728 BJ	TIPTON 		2:39:49.0 	19:59 F 54 HILLSBOROUGH NC
196 556 KIMBERLY	DONICA 		2:40:22.0 	20:03 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
197 596 SUSIE	HANSLEY 		2:55:35.0 	21:57 F 48 DURHAM NC
198 528 ANN	CAMDEN 		2:58:23.0 	22:18 F 47 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
199 722 KEN	TAYLOR 		2:58:25.0 	22:18 M 59 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
200 753 NANCY	ZECH 		2:58:27.0 	22:18 F 43 RALEIGH NC
201 674 ELISABETH	O'TOOLE 		3:03:36.0 	22:57 F 36 RAEFORD NC
202 740 JENNIFER	WELLS 		3:04:31.0 	23:04 F 44 GREENVILLE SC

OVERALL	FEMALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 555 ALEX	DOLL 		1:06:48.0 	8:21 F 25 CHARLOTTE NC
2 698 LIZ	REYNOLDS 		1:13:01.0 	9:08 F 23 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
3 622 NANCY	KAISER 		1:17:42.0 	9:43 F 47 DURHAM NC
4 614 KATHY	HURST 		1:18:19.0 	9:47 F 47 MOCKSVILLE NC
5 576 BLAKELY	GARRITY 		1:19:12.0 	9:54 F 26 CARY NC Runologie
6 645 JOAN	MABE 		1:20:02.0 	10:00 F 56 CARRBORO NC
7 713 DANIELLE	SOROKA-JONES 		1:21:15.0 	10:09 F 44 SALISBURY NC
8 746 ANNA	WILSON 		1:21:18.0 	10:10 F 14 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
9 679 FRAN	PACCHIANA 		1:21:41.0 	10:13 F 15 CHAPEL	HILL NC
10 591 JAMIE	HAGERBAUMER 		1:23:27.0 	10:26 F 40 CHAPEL	HILL NC
11 625 LAURA	KEELEY 		1:24:21.0 	10:33 F 28 NEW	YORK NY Bull	City	Track	Club



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
12 677 MIMI	OGRADY 		1:25:32.0 	10:41 F 52 CARRBORO NC
13 588 BETH	GRIMES 		1:26:41.0 	10:50 F 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC
14 685 HEATHER	PATISAUL 		1:27:15.0 	10:54 F 44 CARY NC
15 658 REBECCA	MCKEEVER 		1:27:23.0 	10:55 F 47 DAVIDSON NC
16 697 AMANDA	REID 		1:27:32.0 	10:56 F 44 CHAPEL	HILL NC
17 739 LAURIE	WARD 		1:28:54.0 	11:07 F 52 SALISBURY NC
18 643 MARY	ANNE	LUTZ 		1:30:42.0 	11:20 F 48 MORRISVILLE NC Sea	cows
19 547 MELISSA	COOPER 		1:31:58.0 	11:30 F 33 DURHAM NC
20 638 HOLLY	LEDDY 		1:32:26.0 	11:33 F 43 DURHAM NC
21 749 LINDSAY	WOODARD 		1:32:43.0 	11:35 F 16 RALEIGH NC
22 704 EMMA	SCHMIDT 		1:32:53.0 	11:37 F 27 CHAPEL	HILL NC
23 606 LAURA	HEYNEMAN 		1:33:23.0 	11:40 F 54 CHAPEL	HILL NC
24 709 CAMI	SIMPSON 		1:33:59.0 	11:45 F 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
25 703 DANIELLE	SCHAREN 		1:34:41.0 	11:50 F 24 CARY NC Runologie
26 649 JESICA	MANGUN 		1:34:48.0 	11:51 F 36 DURHAM NC
27 738 BRADEN	WALSH 		1:36:03.0 	12:00 F 41 PITTSBORO NC
28 758 MEREDITH	ABRAMSON 		1:36:09.0 	12:01 F 43 SALISBURY NC
29 545 AMY	COOK 		1:37:28.0 	12:11 F 50 CHAPEL	HILL NC
30 641 AMY	LOWMAN 		1:37:52.0 	12:14 F 40 DURHAM NC
31 550 ESME	DAMICO-LASSMAN 		1:38:09.0 	12:16 F 13 ALEXANDRIA VA
32 578 MICHELLE	GAY 		1:38:42.0 	12:20 F 48 CHAPEL	HILL NC
33 678 CYNTHIA	PACCHIANA 		1:39:12.0 	12:24 F 47 CHAPEL	HILL NC
34 733 LAURA	TREMAINE 		1:39:27.0 	12:26 F 42 CHAPEL	HILL NC
35 539 LORALIE	CLARK 		1:40:43.0 	12:35 F 50 MORGANTON NC
36 744 ERIC	WILLIFORD 		1:40:45.0 	12:36 F 44 MONROE NC
37 691 COLLEEN	PIROZZI 		1:40:47.0 	12:36 F 45 CARY NC
38 508 HELEN	AUSTIN 		1:41:08.0 	12:39 F 36 NEBO NC
39 724 JENNIFER	THOMAS 		1:41:12.0 	12:39 F 32 HILLSBOROUGH NC
40 706 IVY	SETTLEMIRES 		1:41:19.0 	12:40 F 32 CHAPEL	HILL NC
41 535 JULIE	CHAVEZ 		1:42:55.0 	12:52 F 51 CHARLOTTE NC
42 726 LAURA	THOMPSON 		1:43:05.0 	12:53 F 30 DURHAM NC
43 529 GRACE	CAMDEN 		1:43:24.0 	12:56 F 14 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
44 572 AUDREY	FRANCIS 		1:44:58.0 	13:07 F 43 SOUTHERN	PINES NC
45 725 JAMIE	THOMPSON 		1:45:48.0 	13:13 F 32 PINK	HILL NC
46 675 HOLLIS	OBERLIES 		1:46:20.0 	13:17 F 47 GREENSBORO NC
47 518 MEREDITH	BOLON 		1:46:22.0 	13:18 F 52 CHAPEL	HILL NC
48 562 RENEE	DUNLAP 		1:46:31.0 	13:19 F 43 SEAGROVE NC
49 560 LAUREN	DUFFY 		1:47:38.0 	13:27 F 33 SALISBURY NC
50 587 MARILYN	GRIFFIN 		1:47:54.0 	13:29 F 48 DURHAM NC
51 717 BLAIRE	STEINWAND 		1:48:23.0 	13:33 F 32 CARRBORO NC
52 653 AGNIESZKA	MCCORT 		1:48:46.0 	13:36 F 41 DURHAM NC
53 551 ANNA	DAVIS 		1:50:54.0 	13:52 F 35 MANTEO NC
54 662 KATE	MILLER 		1:52:50.0 	14:06 F 30 CHAPEL	HILL NC
55 743 CHRISTIANNA	WILLIAMS 		1:53:20.0 	14:10 F 53 CHAPEL	HILL NC
56 700 JO	RODGERS 		1:53:23.0 	14:10 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
57 661 JULIE	MESSINA 		1:53:24.0 	14:11 F 40 DURHAM NC Carolina	Godiva	Track	Club
58 737 KIM	WALKER 		1:54:11.0 	14:16 F 51 TROY NC
59 563 KATHLEEN	DURKIN 		1:55:32.0 	14:26 F 28 ALEXANDRIA VA
60 597 KIM	HANSON 		1:56:56.0 	14:37 F 46 CHARLOTTE NC
61 617 CLAY	IJAMS 		1:57:12.0 	14:39 F 54 CHARLOTTE NC
62 629 YON	KIMBLE 		1:57:31.0 	14:41 F 48 FAYETTEVILLE NC
63 751 ASHLEY	YELTON 		1:59:57.0 	15:00 F 46 RALEIGH NC
64 549 BRANDI	CROWE 		2:01:09.0 	15:09 F 33 PENDLETON SC Clemson
65 731 JASMINE	TOWNSEND 		2:01:09.0 	15:09 F 38 ANDERSON SC Clemson
66 534 JAMIE	CATHEY 		2:01:09.0 	15:09 F 41 PENDLETON SC Clemson
67 603 LEIGH	HAYDEN 		2:01:51.0 	15:14 F 46 GARNER NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
68 524 JANE	BRASWELL 		2:01:56.0 	15:15 F 58 ASHEBORO NC
69 513 KELLY	BEAR 		2:02:01.0 	15:15 F 37 WINTERVILLE NC
70 668 JEN	MOSSEFIN 		2:02:03.0 	15:15 F 37 DURHAM NC
71 660 CHRISTY	MCNEILL 		2:03:09.0 	15:24 F 43 BROADWAY NC
72 536 MEGAN	CHESSER 		2:04:20.0 	15:32 F 32 DURHAM NC
73 511 LINDSEY	BARR 		2:07:49.0 	15:59 F 30 GREENVILLE NC
74 605 ERIN	HENSEL 		2:08:14.0 	16:02 F 37 DURHAM NC
75 510 AKIKO	BARKER 		2:10:12.0 	16:16 F 43 WINTERVILLE NC
76 583 AMY	GILBERT 		2:15:01.0 	16:53 F 54 GREENSBORO NC
77 573 AMY	FRIEND 		2:15:03.0 	16:53 F 38 WENDELL NC
78 750 TERESA	WRIGHT 		2:19:49.0 	17:29 F 45 HOPE	MILLS NC
79 521 NANCY	BRAKE 		2:25:02.0 	18:08 F 58 CLINTON NC
80 610 MILLER	HOLMES 		2:29:31.0 	18:41 F 32 GREENVILLE NC Rogue	Runners
81 729 KATHERINE	TOMPKINS 		2:29:42.0 	18:43 F 29 RALEIGH NC
82 657 KATIE	MCINVALE 		2:35:05.0 	19:23 F 31 RALEIGH NC
83 736 ANNE	VAIL 		2:35:09.0 	19:24 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
84 728 BJ	TIPTON 		2:39:49.0 	19:59 F 54 HILLSBOROUGH NC
85 556 KIMBERLY	DONICA 		2:40:22.0 	20:03 F 46 CHAPEL	HILL NC
86 596 SUSIE	HANSLEY 		2:55:35.0 	21:57 F 48 DURHAM NC
87 528 ANN	CAMDEN 		2:58:23.0 	22:18 F 47 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
88 753 NANCY	ZECH 		2:58:27.0 	22:18 F 43 RALEIGH NC
89 674 ELISABETH	O'TOOLE 		3:03:36.0 	22:57 F 36 RAEFORD NC
90 740 JENNIFER	WELLS 		3:04:31.0 	23:04 F 44 GREENVILLE SC

OVERALL	MALES
Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name

1 667 NEIL	MOSCA 		1:00:52.0 	7:36 M 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
2 754 COSTEN	IRONS 		1:00:54.0 	7:37 M 38 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
3 570 AGUSTIN	FIORITO	JR 		1:02:11.0 	7:46 M 18 CHAPEL	HILL NC
4 554 NICK	DEFELICE 		1:02:15.0 	7:47 M 33 NEW	YORK NY
5 644 DAVID	MABE 		1:03:22.0 	7:55 M 42 CARRBORO NC
6 612 BRENDAN	HOWELL 		1:04:15.0 	8:02 M 41 CHAPEL	HILL NC
7 747 AUSTIN	WISSLER 		1:06:04.0 	8:15 M 24 RALEIGH NC
8 503 JACK	ANDERSON 		1:06:20.0 	8:17 M 17 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
9 548 WILL	CROCKETT 		1:07:39.0 	8:27 M 32 RALEIGH NC
10 517 BRANDT	BOGGS 		1:08:02.0 	8:30 M 31 DURHAM NC
11 584 BENJAMIN	GODFREY 		1:08:05.0 	8:31 M 35 RALEIGH NC Bull	City	Track	Club
12 585 ETHAN	GOLDMAN 		1:08:23.0 	8:33 M 17 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
13 501 JAMES	ALDRIDGE 		1:12:01.0 	9:00 M 36 RALEIGH NC
14 574 ANDREW	GARRISON 		1:12:27.0 	9:03 M 29 ALEXANDRIA VA
15 624 MATT	KEARNEY 		1:15:06.0 	9:23 M 33 GOLDSBORO NC
16 632 ROBERT	KOCH 		1:15:38.0 	9:27 M 35 CHARLOTTE NC
17 646 TAYLOR	MACPHERSON 		1:15:45.0 	9:28 M 30 DURHAM NC
18 608 ISAAC	HOFF 		1:15:48.0 	9:28 M 38 NEBO NC
19 546 ADRIEN	COOPER 		1:17:05.0 	9:38 M 40 DURHAM NC Bull	City	Track	Club
20 752 SCOTT	YELTON 		1:17:23.0 	9:40 M 51 RALEIGH NC
21 755 JOE	MCCLERNON 		1:17:29.0 	9:41 M 47 DURHAM NC
22 718 TONY	STILLER 		1:17:37.0 	9:42 M 48 RALEIGH NC
23 693 GUY	POTTER 		1:17:59.0 	9:45 M 48 DURHAM NC
24 710 JOSHUA	SIMPSON 		1:18:04.0 	9:45 M 37 ALEXANDRIA VA
25 619 TIGEY	JEWELL-ALIBHAI 		1:18:11.0 	9:46 M 16 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
26 651 MATTHEW	MARUM 		1:18:30.0 	9:49 M 34 RALEIGH NC
27 640 ALEX	LENZMEIER 		1:21:33.0 	10:12 M 38 CONCORD NC Northern	Lites	AR
28 711 JOEL	SIVERTSEN 		1:22:09.0 	10:16 M 39 CHAPEL	HILL NC
29 523 CALEB	BRANTLEY 		1:22:51.0 	10:21 M 26 DURHAM NC Bullunteers
30 745 TRENT	WILLIFORD 		1:23:03.0 	10:23 M 13 MONROE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
31 520 BEN	BRAKE 		1:23:06.0 	10:23 M 25 WILMINGTON NC
32 600 MATT	HARRISON 		1:23:40.0 	10:28 M 37 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
33 515 JOEL	BIBBY 		1:24:43.0 	10:35 M 37 HARRISBURG NC Just	Let	Me	Finish
34 514 BRIAN	GYRO	BEATTY 		1:24:46.0 	10:36 M 54 HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
35 727 GLENN	THORP 		1:24:54.0 	10:37 M 28 FAYETTEVILLE NC
36 530 NATHAN	CAMPBELL 		1:25:05.0 	10:38 M 39 DURHAM NC
37 531 JP	CARLIN 		1:25:08.0 	10:39 M 35 CARY NC
38 552 BRAD	DAVIS 		1:25:32.0 	10:41 M 43 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
39 577 GLENN	GAY 		1:26:07.0 	10:46 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
40 630 JOSH	KLEIN 		1:26:35.0 	10:49 M 18 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
41 593 SCOTT	HALLYBURTON 		1:26:37.0 	10:50 M 18 DURHAM NC Durham	Academy
42 507 OWEN	ASTRACHAN 		1:28:45.0 	11:06 M 61 CHOOSE	ONE NC
43 701 JOSHUA	ROWELL 		1:28:56.0 	11:07 M 21 SALISBURY NC
44 670 CYRIL	NESTOR 		1:29:13.0 	11:09 M 48 CARY NC
45 621 WILL	JOHNSON 		1:29:18.0 	11:10 M 40 WINSTON	SALEM NC
46 634 MATTHEW	KORNEGAY 		1:29:43.0 	11:13 M 38 WINTERVILLE NC
47 502 JAMES	ALLEN 		1:30:23.0 	11:18 M 42 BURLINGTON NC US	Military	Endurance	Sports
48 527 CHAD	BUTTERWORTH 		1:30:50.0 	11:21 M 39 DURHAM NC
49 715 CYRUS	STACEY 		1:30:51.0 	11:21 M 49 RALEIGH NC
50 618 JOSHUA	JAMES 		1:31:12.0 	11:24 M 41 SANFORD NC
51 582 TOM	GIDUZ 		1:31:45.0 	11:28 M 60 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
52 656 JORDAN	MCINVALE 		1:32:05.0 	11:31 M 35 RALEIGH NC
53 665 ANDREW	MOON 		1:32:52.0 	11:36 M 34 NEW	YORK NY
54 559 CHRIS	DUFFY 		1:33:18.0 	11:40 M 35 SALISBURY NC
55 694 DALLAS	PRIDGEN 		1:34:15.0 	11:47 M 55 CARRBORO NC
56 592 JON	HALL 		1:34:37.0 	11:50 M 34 CHAPEL	HILL NC
57 723 ERIC	TEAGARDEN 		1:35:01.0 	11:53 M 65 CHAPEL	HILL NC Durham	Academy
58 650 JAMES	MARTIN 		1:35:13.0 	11:54 M 46 CRAMERTON NC
59 586 GOOFUS	GOOFUS 		1:35:41.0 	11:58 M 66 HILLSBOROUGH NC TrailHeads
60 589 JASON	GWINN 		1:35:52.0 	11:59 M 37 DURHAM NC
61 564 CHAD	EDMONDSON 		1:36:24.0 	12:03 M 46 GREENSBORO NC
62 707 TOD	SEVERANCE 		1:37:09.0 	12:09 M 48 DURHAM NC
63 532 PETER	CARPENTER 		1:38:08.0 	12:16 M 52 DURHAM NC
64 609 ZACH	HOLLAND 		1:38:56.0 	12:22 M 40 HOLLY	SPRINGS NC
65 580 ROBERT	GEORGE	JR 		1:39:20.0 	12:25 M 47 RALEIGH NC
66 692 FRANK	PIROZZI 		1:40:06.0 	12:31 M 49 CARY NC
67 569 ANDREW	FIDLER 		1:40:13.0 	12:32 M 34 DURHAM NC
68 540 JEFF	COBB 		1:40:47.0 	12:36 M 52 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps
69 631 MACK	KNOTTS 		1:40:49.0 	12:36 M 57 GREENSBORO NC
70 615 PAT	HURST 		1:41:14.0 	12:39 M 50 MOCKSVILLE NC
71 720 MICHAEL	SWOFFORD 		1:42:09.0 	12:46 M 37 PINEHURST NC Team	Swofford
72 541 CHRIS	COKER 		1:42:12.0 	12:47 M 43 LOUISBURG NC
73 601 STUART	HARRISON 		1:42:28.0 	12:49 M 45 CHAPEL	HILL NC
74 595 BRIAN	HALSTATER 		1:42:37.0 	12:50 M 49 CHAPEL	HILL NC
75 695 JOHN	RAGSDALE 		1:42:39.0 	12:50 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
76 757 SHAWN	WUSSOW 		1:42:42.0 	12:50 M 44 SPRING	LAKE NC
77 636 NATHAN	LANNING 		1:42:50.0 	12:51 M 52 CHARLOTTE NC
78 558 MATT	DRUMHELLER 		1:42:58.0 	12:52 M 31 ALBEMARLE NC Mud	Butties
79 598 THOMAS	HARMON 		1:43:51.0 	12:59 M 49 WAXHAW NC
80 543 JUSTIN	COLLINS 		1:44:36.0 	13:04 M 43 MOUNT	AIRY NC RunGCA
81 684 DILLON	PARTIN 		1:44:55.0 	13:07 M 46 RALEIGH NC
82 673 DAVID	NUSSMAN 		1:45:25.0 	13:11 M 37 CHARLOTTE NC
83 571 DWIGHT	FIRESTINE 		1:46:06.0 	13:16 M 52 DURHAM NC
84 561 ROB	DUFFY 		1:46:09.0 	13:16 M 67 SALISBURY NC
85 602 PAUL	HART 		1:46:32.0 	13:19 M 63 LILLINGTON NC
86 699 WILLIAM	ROBERTSON 		1:46:34.0 	13:19 M 59 CHARLOTTE NC



Position Bib Name FINISH Pace Gender Age City State Team	Name
87 522 JIM	BRANLEY	SR 		1:47:54.0 	13:29 M 57 ELON NC
88 669 RANDY	MULLIS 		1:48:24.0 	13:33 M 57 CARRBORO NC
89 712 GARRETT	SMITH 		1:48:28.0 	13:34 M 37 CHARLOTTE NC
90 626 RICK	KENNEDY 		1:49:10.0 	13:39 M 58 CHAPEL	HILL NC
91 672 CHAD	NUSSMAN 		1:49:23.0 	13:40 M 39 CHARLOTTE NC
92 683 ROBERT	PARRISH 		1:50:00.0 	13:45 M 43 DURHAM NC
93 566 ADAM	FERGUSON 		1:50:08.0 	13:46 M 34 CAMERON NC
94 664 ROGER	MITCHELL 		1:50:16.0 	13:47 M 67 CARRBORO NC
95 732 JP	TRAWINSKI 		1:50:24.0 	13:48 M 23 DURHAM NC
96 730 RAYMOND	TONEY 		1:53:43.0 	14:13 M 54 CHAPEL	HILL NC
97 721 ERIC	TART 		1:53:48.0 	14:13 M 41 FOUR	OAKS NC
98 526 ALLAN	BRUNNER 		1:54:36.0 	14:19 M 54 CARY NC
99 748 MIKE	WOMBLE 		1:55:43.0 	14:28 M 45 WILMINGTON NC
100 565 CHRIS	ERICKSON 		1:59:29.0 	14:56 M 34 DURHAM NC
101 654 BRIAN	MCGIVERIN 		2:00:57.0 	15:07 M 43 DURHAM NC
102 714 CHRIS	ST.CLAIR 		2:02:23.0 	15:18 M 44 ROCK	HILL SC
103 652 WILLIAM	MASEAR 		2:02:30.0 	15:19 M 59 ARCHDALE NC
104 756 GEOFF	(RINGO)	SCOTT 		2:03:05.0 	15:23 M 69 CHAPEL	HILL NC TrailHeads
105 575 MICHAEL	GARRISON 		2:12:32.0 	16:34 M 62 ABERDEEN NC
106 581 SCOTT	GIBSON 		2:12:33.0 	16:34 M 45 DURHAM NC The	Gibson	Shuffle
107 505 GARY	ARNOLD 		2:14:22.0 	16:48 M 43 JAMESTOWN NC
108 702 MICHAEL	ROWELL 		2:14:25.0 	16:48 M 49 SALISBURY NC
109 557 RICHARD	DOUGLAS 		2:24:54.0 	18:07 M 48 COVINGTON VA
110 525 DAVID	BROWN 		2:29:44.0 	18:43 M 60 WAKE	FOREST NC
111 635 TANUJ	KULKARNI 		2:39:47.0 	19:58 M 51 CHAPEL	HILL NC
112 722 KEN	TAYLOR 		2:58:25.0 	22:18 M 59 RALEIGH NC RunnerPeeps


